
EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAMS
(INFANTS TO 5 YRS.)

Little Ones Lapsit (0 to 16 months)
JJGL: Tuesdays, 10:15 a.m.
Hall: Thursdays, 10:15 a.m.	

Little Explorers (3 years to preschool)
JJGL: Tuesdays, 11:15 a.m. 
Hall: Thursdays, 11:15 a.m.

Toddler Time (16 to 36 months)
JJGL: Wednesdays, 10:15 a.m.
Hall: Tuesdays, 10:15 a.m.

Adventure Tots (3 years to preschool)
JJGL: Wednesdays, 11:15 a.m.
Hall: Tuesdays, 11:15 a.m.

Music and Movement (2 years to preschool)
JJGL: Thursdays, 10:15 a.m., 10:30 a.m. & 11:15 a.m. 
Hall: Fridays, 10:15 a.m. & 11:15 a.m.

CHILDREN’S PROGRAMS
(5-10 YRS.)

Build It! (K to 5th grade)
JJGL: Wednesdays, 4:30 p.m.	

Mother and Daughter Book Club (8 to 12 YEARS)
JJGL: Second Monday of the month, 6:30 p.m.

Coding Club (4th to 6th grade)
JJGL: Tuesdays, 4:30 p.m.
Hall: Wednesdays, 4:30 p.m.

Super Japanese Fun Hour (7 to 12 YEARS)
JJGL: Sat., Nov. 4, 11 a.m.

New Year’s Eve Countdown (5 to 10 years)
JJGL: Sat., Dec. 30, 11:15 a.m.-12:15 p.m.
Hall: Sat., Dec. 30, 11:15 a.m.-12:15 p.m.

TWEEN & TEEN PROGRAMS
 (10-18 YRS.)

Teen Special Programming
JJGL: Fridays, 4:30 p.m.
Hall: Tuesdays, 4:30 p.m.

Animanga (6th to 12th grade)
JJGL: Thursdays, 5 p.m.
Hall: Thursdays, 5 p.m.

Teen Advisory Board (12 to 18 YEARS)
JJGL: Tuesdays, 5 p.m.
Hall: Mondays, 5 p.m.

Comic Book Fight Club-(6th to 12th grade)
JJGL: Wednesdays, 4:30 p.m.

ADULT PROGRAMS
(18 YRS. & UP)

Fall Computer Classes
Hall: Basic Computer Skills-Sept. 9 & 23

Basic E-mail & Internet Skills-Oct. 7 & 21
Basic Word-Nov. 4 & 18
Basic Excel-Dec. 2 & 16
10:30 a.m.-11:45 a.m.

Adult Yarn-Crafting Club 
JJGL: Sept. 6 & 18, Oct. 2 & 16,  Nov. 6 & 20, Dec. 4
7 p.m.-8:30 p.m.

Adult Book Club 
Hall: First Wednesday of the month, 12 p.m.

Cinema Club
JJGL: Wed., Sept. 6 & 20,  Oct. 4 & 18,  Nov. 1 & 15,   
Dec. 6, 6:30 p.m.

ESL Registration
Hall: Tues., Sept. 12, 6:30 p.m.-8:30 p.m.

Open Computer Lab Help
JJGL: Wed., Sept. 13 & 27, Oct. 11 & 25, Nov. 8,  
Dec. 13, 7 p.m.

ESL Classes
Hall: Tuesdays & Thursdays, Sept. 19-Nov. 16,
7 p.m.-8 p.m.

Genealogy Lock-In
Hall: Fri., Oct. 20, 11 a.m.-11 p.m.

Author Fair
Hall: Sat., Oct. 28, 2 p.m.-4 p.m.

Veteran’s Day Display
Hall: Nov. 6-11

Genealogy: Interview Skills for Family Histories 
Hall: Thurs., Dec. 7, 7 p.m.

FAMILY PROGRAMS
(ALL AGES WELCOMED)

Family Story Time 
JJGL: Saturdays, 11:15 a.m. 
There will be no Family Story Time on Sat., Nov. 4

Library Tours 
Group and individual tours available by 
appointment.  Please call 972-547-7344 to 
schedule.)

Family Book Club 
Hall: Fri., Sept. 8, Oct. 6, Nov. 3, Dec. 1, 4:30 p.m.

Hispanic Heritage Festival
JJGL: Sat., Sept. 16, 10 a.m.

Discover McKinney’s Museums
JJGL:  Sat., Sept. 23, 10:30 a.m. 

Digital Library Expo
JJGL: Wed., Sept. 27, 7 p.m.

Interactive Labyrinth Movie
JJGL: Sun., Oct. 29, 2 p.m.

Sunday Novel Write-in
JJGL: Sun., Nov. 5, 2 p.m.

McKinney Gives Thanks
JJGL: Tues., Nov. 14 & Thurs., Nov. 16 
10 a.m.-12 p.m. & 4 p.m.-6 p.m.

Caroling on the Square
Hall: Sat., Dec. 9, 4:30 p.m.-6 p.m.

Elf Quote Along
JJGL: Sat., Dec. 16, 2 p.m.

CALENDAR
OF EVENTS

SEPTEMBER-DECEMBER 2017

McKINNEY
PUBLIC
LIBRARY
SYSTEM

Space is limited. Register at 
www.McKinneyPublicLibrary.org

972-547-READ

John & Judy Gay Library (JJGL)  
6861 Eldorado Pkwy.

Roy & Helen Hall  
Memorial Library (Hall)  

101 E. Hunt St.

•	 McKinney Public Library System is proud to incorporate monthly cultural themes into its regular 
programming.


